
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 6th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

NameRegistration #

ACT356 ECO361 FIN362 IT243 MGT353 MGT363

Auditing Managerial Economics Financial Management Information System 

Analysis

Organizational Behavior Small and Medium 

Enterprise Management
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1581 Haider Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1582 Haider Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1606 Nauman Ahmed Pervaiz Awan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1629 Zohaib Ikram - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1692 Muhammad Haseeb Paracha 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 28 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1767 Muhammad Shabbaz Safdar - F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1769 Muhammad Usama Saeed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1774 Muhammad Zeeshan Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1899 Muhammad Usama Awan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1904 Raheel Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1915 Tamour Tahir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 26 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1916 Usama Asif 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/564 Fizza Kabeer 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/565 Haider Ali Qureshi 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/578 Mohsin Ali 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/600 Umair Shoukat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-19/M/D/679 Muhammad Umair Awan 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1292 Waseem Shah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/055 Awais Ali 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/058 Ishtiaq Ahmad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/062 Muhammad Umer 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/063 Munawar Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/067 Raja Ahsen Sheraz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/070 Saman Bibi 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/071 Sawera Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/076 Syed Ali Raza Bukhari 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/078 Ubaid Ur Rehman 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/079 Uswa Zahara 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 6th Semester, Section B, Morning, Session Autumn 2024

MGT364 MGT366 QNT245

International Business Production and Operation 

Management

Statistical Inference
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1581 Haider Ali 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - - - - - 1.67 2.13

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1582 Haider Ali 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 2.83 2.36

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1606 Nauman Ahmed Pervaiz Awan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.75 2.39

IS/BBA/A-20/M/B/1629 Zohaib Ikram 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - - - - - 1.00 2.32

IS/BBA/A-20/M/C/1692 Muhammad Haseeb Paracha 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 18 F - 3 - - - - - 2.08 2.32

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1767 Muhammad Shabbaz Safdar 15 F - 3 - 8 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 0.00 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1769 Muhammad Usama Saeed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 38 F - 3 - - - - - 1.83 2.19

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1774 Muhammad Zeeshan Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - 2.25 2.31

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1899 Muhammad Usama Awan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 17 F - 3 - - - - - 2.50 2.36

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1904 Raheel Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.44

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1915 Tamour Tahir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 1.86 2.15

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1916 Usama Asif 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 2.42 2.32

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/564 Fizza Kabeer 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.07 2.49

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/565 Haider Ali Qureshi 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 25 F - 3 - - - - - 1.92 2.26

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/578 Mohsin Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 2.83 2.43

IS/BBA/A-21/M/B/600 Umair Shoukat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 29 F - 3 - - - - - 2.33 2.43

IS/BBA/S-19/M/D/679 Muhammad Umair Awan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.92 2.33

IS/BBA/S-20/M/D/1292 Waseem Shah 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 24 F - 3 - - - - - 2.08 2.30

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/055 Awais Ali 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 4.00 3.54

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/058 Ishtiaq Ahmad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.83 2.65

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/062 Muhammad Umer 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.42 3.10

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/063 Munawar Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.83 2.97

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/067 Raja Ahsen Sheraz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.50 3.25

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/070 Saman Bibi 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.75

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/071 Sawera Khalid 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.65

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/076 Syed Ali Raza Bukhari 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 2.64 2.96

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/078 Ubaid Ur Rehman 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 3.33 3.01

IS/BBA/S-22/M/B/079 Uswa Zahara 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 3.75 3.47
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